Agnetta

Andaloro

1D

Mercoledi 20 NOVEMBRE 2019

Bongiovanni

RES. 3A

Cataldo

Colletto

Di Giuseppe

Durante

Franco

Italia

La Mantia

Pappalardo

Quadrio

Sala

2D

1D

Serra

2B

Bennici

Chiaro F.

1B

1B

1B

1B

1B

Collura

2C

Lombardo

Costanza

1A

2C

1A

2C

1A

1A

Raffermati

2B

2B

2B

2B

- 1B esce ore 13:00
- 2Aesceore13:00




